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                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    34  Brookfield East                             (18:19.7  91:38.1 0:38.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Harrison Filber         11   18:02.4
  2      3  Parker Brooks           9    18:03.1
  3      7  Komei Okamoto           11   18:14.4
  4     10  Grant Meidem            10   18:37.3
  5     12  Andrew Balistreri       10   18:40.9
  6   ( 13) Benjamin Saudek         12   18:44.9
  7   ( 17) Marcus Tanner           9    18:54.2

  2.    43  Germantown                                  (18:19.4  91:36.8 1:18.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Matthew Momper          10   17:45.4
  2      5  Brayden Ebli            11   18:07.5
  3      6  James Goetter           11   18:10.6
  4      9  Emerson Feltz           11   18:29.7
  5     22  Liam Paruch             9    19:03.6
  6   ( 25) Tyler Oertel            11   19:16.5
  7   ( 30) Ethan Galle             9    19:33.2

  3.    64  Marquette                                   (18:42.6  93:32.8 0:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Edward Owczarski        10   18:25.2
  2     11  Kenny Maciolek          10   18:39.7
  3     14  Michael Phillips        12   18:47.6
  4     15  Dermot More O'Ferra     11   18:47.7
  5     16  Ben Niederjohn          10   18:52.6
  6   ( 19) Matthew Hayes           12   18:57.3
  7   ( 20) Enzo Azzaline           12   19:01.3

  4.   130  Brookfield Central                          (19:19.5  96:37.1 0:35.3)
==========================================================
  1     21  Cody Mentjes            11   19:02.1
  2     23  Caden Knue              10   19:06.2
  3     27  Vish Chouchan           10   19:24.0
  4     28  Dillon Baker            11   19:27.4
  5     31  Scott Anderson          12   19:37.4
  6   ( 33) Jackson Kerr            12   19:41.4
  7   ( 35) Swar Khopkar            11   19:44.3

  5.   165  West Allis Hale                             (19:44.6  98:43.0 2:57.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Koda Bruner             9    18:06.7
  2     24  Preston Plier           10   19:07.1
  3     40  Damien Sheridan         11   20:05.5
  4     44  Joel Galarza            9    20:19.4
  5     53  Iker Robles             9    21:04.3
  6   ( 56) Michael Deacon          10   21:39.3
  7   ( 60) Lincoln Stuller         10   22:09.0

  6.   177  Wauwatosa East                              (19:55.8  99:38.6 1:34.6)
==========================================================
  1     26  Eli Marble              9    19:23.4
  2     29  John Eash-Scott         11   19:33.1
  3     34  Hayden La Fave          12   19:42.9
  4     39  Jeff Bellot             11   20:01.2
  5     49  Will Owens              9    20:58.0
  6   ( 57) Jack Meyler             12   21:45.3



  7   ( 59) Kade Lubner             10   21:48.1

  7.   180  Sussex Hamilton                             (19:53.2  99:25.6 1:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     18  Lucas Vera Paez         11   18:55.1
  2     37  Mason Ritchie           10   19:53.0
  3     38  Fletcher Verheyen       9    19:58.3
  4     42  Trevor Benson           9    20:09.8
  5     45  Jacob Courchaine        10   20:29.4
  6   ( 48) Charles Schumacher      10   20:52.8
  7   ( 51) Noah Konshak            9    21:02.8

  8.   207  Menomonee Falls                             (20:13.7  101:08.2 1:20.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Nolan Smith             11   19:38.9
  2     36  Carter Mason            12   19:44.9
  3     43  DeClan Reigstad         12   20:14.7
  4     46  Samuel Jagmin           10   20:30.5
  5     50  Carsten Reese           12   20:59.2
  6   ( 52) Sean Condon             10   21:03.6
  7   ( 58) Alexander Meyer         11   21:47.1

  9.   258  Wauwatosa West                              (21:10.0  105:49.8 2:04.0)
==========================================================
  1     41  Eli Peik                9    20:09.7
  2     47  Jameson Boettcher       10   20:36.4
  3     54  Connor Morrissey        11   21:18.7
  4     55  Aidan Connolly          10   21:31.3
  5     61  Ryan Pizur              11   22:13.7
  6   ( 62) Vishisht Khare          12   23:11.0
  7   ( 63) Yousef Qamhia           11   23:41.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Matthew Momper     10   Germantown                   17:45.4  5:43 
    2    2 Harrison Filber    11   Brookfield East              18:02.4  5:49 
    3    3 Parker Brooks      9    Brookfield East              18:03.1  5:49 
    4    4 Koda Bruner        9    West Allis Hale              18:06.7  5:50 
    5    5 Brayden Ebli       11   Germantown                   18:07.5  5:50 
    6    6 James Goetter      11   Germantown                   18:10.6  5:52 
    7    7 Komei Okamoto      11   Brookfield East              18:14.4  5:53 
    8    8 Edward Owczarski   10   Marquette                    18:25.2  5:56 
    9    9 Emerson Feltz      11   Germantown                   18:29.7  5:58 
   10   10 Grant Meidem       10   Brookfield East              18:37.3  6:00 
   11   11 Kenny Maciolek     10   Marquette                    18:39.7  6:01 
   12   12 Andrew Balistreri  10   Brookfield East              18:40.9  6:01 
   13   13 Benjamin Saudek    12   Brookfield East              18:44.9  6:03 
   14   14 Michael Phillips   12   Marquette                    18:47.6  6:03 
   15   15 Dermot More O'ferr 11   Marquette                    18:47.7  6:03 
   16   16 Ben Niederjohn     10   Marquette                    18:52.6  6:05 
   17   17 Marcus Tanner      9    Brookfield East              18:54.2  6:06 
   18   18 Lucas Vera Paez    11   Sussex Hamilton              18:55.1  6:06 
   19   19 Matthew Hayes      12   Marquette                    18:57.3  6:07 
   20   20 Enzo Azzaline      12   Marquette                    19:01.3  6:08 
   21   21 Cody Mentjes       11   Brookfield Central           19:02.1  6:08 
   22      Rohan Sharma       10   Brookfield East              19:02.5  6:08 
   23   22 Liam Paruch        9    Germantown                   19:03.6  6:09 
   24   23 Caden Knue         10   Brookfield Central           19:06.2  6:09 
   25   24 Preston Plier      10   West Allis Hale              19:07.1  6:10 
   26      Colin More O'ferra 9    Marquette                    19:08.5  6:10 
   27      Will Menefee       11   Marquette                    19:10.8  6:11 
   28      Simon Keehn        9    Marquette                    19:14.8  6:12 
   29      Eliot Johnsen      9    Marquette                    19:15.8  6:12 
   30   25 Tyler Oertel       11   Germantown                   19:16.5  6:13 
   31      Drew Bergan        11   Marquette                    19:17.5  6:13 
   32      Brady Cavanaugh    9    Marquette                    19:20.9  6:14 
   33   26 Eli Marble         9    Wauwatosa East               19:23.4  6:15 
   34   27 Vish Chouchan      10   Brookfield Central           19:24.0  6:15 
   35   28 Dillon Baker       11   Brookfield Central           19:27.4  6:16 
   36      Eli Bostrack       12   Marquette                    19:28.7  6:17 
   37      Michael Maciolek   10   Marquette                    19:30.3  6:17 
   38   29 John Eash-Scott    11   Wauwatosa East               19:33.1  6:18 
   39   30 Ethan Galle        9    Germantown                   19:33.2  6:18 
   40   31 Scott Anderson     12   Brookfield Central           19:37.4  6:19 
   41   32 Nolan Smith        11   Menomonee Falls              19:38.9  6:20 
   42   33 Jackson Kerr       12   Brookfield Central           19:41.4  6:21 
   43      Jack Mineau        11   Marquette                    19:41.8  6:21 
   44      Jeremiah Morrow    9    Germantown                   19:42.3  6:21 
   45   34 Hayden La Fave     12   Wauwatosa East               19:42.9  6:21 
   46   35 Swar Khopkar       11   Brookfield Central           19:44.3  6:22 
   47   36 Carter Mason       12   Menomonee Falls              19:44.9  6:22 
   48      Sam Walrath        11   Brookfield East              19:46.6  6:22 
   49      Max Gahr           9    Germantown                   19:47.7  6:23 
   50   37 Mason Ritchie      10   Sussex Hamilton              19:53.0  6:24 
   51      Andrew Saudek      9    Brookfield East              19:55.7  6:25 
   52   38 Fletcher Verheyen  9    Sussex Hamilton              19:58.3  6:26 
   53      Jack Schroeder     12   Germantown                   20:00.0  6:27 
   54      Oran Voigt         12   Germantown                   20:00.7  6:27 
   55   39 Jeff Bellot        11   Wauwatosa East               20:01.2  6:27 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   40 Damien Sheridan    11   West Allis Hale              20:05.5  6:28 
   57      Hunter Erdman      10   Germantown                   20:07.0  6:29 
   58      Andrew Reineck     11   Germantown                   20:08.0  6:29 
   59   41 Eli Peik           9    Wauwatosa West               20:09.7  6:30 
   60   42 Trevor Benson      9    Sussex Hamilton              20:09.8  6:30 
   61      Nathan Meyers      11   Brookfield East              20:11.5  6:30 
   62      Oliver Johnsen     9    Marquette                    20:12.9  6:31 
   63      Sloan Pike         9    Marquette                    20:14.4  6:31 
   64   43 Declan Reigstad    12   Menomonee Falls              20:14.7  6:31 
   65      Nathan Sanders     11   Marquette                    20:15.4  6:32 
   66      Thomas Petrucci    9    Marquette                    20:16.2  6:32 
   67      Yamato Tokuda      12   Brookfield Central           20:18.9  6:33 
   68   44 Joel Galarza       9    West Allis Hale              20:19.4  6:33 
   69      Andrew Volm        11   Marquette                    20:27.2  6:35 
   70      Jacob Lindert      9    Brookfield East              20:28.6  6:36 
   71   45 Jacob Courchaine   10   Sussex Hamilton              20:29.4  6:36 
   72   46 Samuel Jagmin      10   Menomonee Falls              20:30.5  6:37 
   73      Ezra Sanchez       9    Marquette                    20:30.9  6:37 
   74      Rueben Pike        10   Marquette                    20:31.7  6:37 
   75   47 Jameson Boettcher  10   Wauwatosa West               20:36.4  6:38 
   76      Tommy Brewer       11   Marquette                    20:37.1  6:39 
   77      Gavin Zolper       9    Marquette                    20:42.4  6:40 
   78      Isaac Neumann      9    Marquette                    20:43.2  6:41 
   79      Leon Cao           10   Brookfield Central           20:50.1  6:43 
   80      Connor Meier       9    Marquette                    20:52.6  6:44 
   81   48 Charles Schumacher 10   Sussex Hamilton              20:52.8  6:44 
   82      Timmy Brienza      11   Marquette                    20:54.3  6:44 
   83   49 Will Owens         9    Wauwatosa East               20:58.0  6:45 
   84   50 Carsten Reese      12   Menomonee Falls              20:59.2  6:46 
   85   51 Noah Konshak       9    Sussex Hamilton              21:02.8  6:47 
   86   52 Sean Condon        10   Menomonee Falls              21:03.6  6:47 
   87   53 Iker Robles        9    West Allis Hale              21:04.3  6:47 
   88      Jack Gozdowiak     12   Germantown                   21:04.4  6:47 
   89      Calvin Galow       12   Brookfield Central           21:08.4  6:49 
   90      William Sobczak    11   Brookfield East              21:12.4  6:50 
   91      Braden Shambarger  11   Marquette                    21:13.2  6:50 
   92      Mohammad En Alvaro 9    Brookfield East              21:17.1  6:52 
   93      A.J. Ferguson      9    Marquette                    21:18.6  6:52 
   94   54 Connor Morrissey   11   Wauwatosa West               21:18.7  6:52 
   95      Thomas Johnson     9    Brookfield Central           21:21.7  6:53 
   96      Noah Schroeder     9    Brookfield Central           21:22.6  6:53 
   97      Owen McCarty       10   Brookfield Central           21:23.0  6:53 
   98      Darrick Li         12   Brookfield Central           21:23.2  6:53 
   99      Cj Hartzheim       10   Marquette                    21:23.8  6:54 
  100   55 Aidan Connolly     10   Wauwatosa West               21:31.3  6:56 
  101      Matt Turner        12   Brookfield East              21:36.5  6:58 
  102      Theodore Celikay   10   Brookfield East              21:37.0  6:58 
  103      Thomas Oldenburg   9    Brookfield Central           21:37.9  6:58 
  104      Andrew Boschek     9    Brookfield Central           21:38.5  6:58 
  105   56 Michael Deacon     10   West Allis Hale              21:39.3  6:59 
  106      Gunnar Holsen      9    Marquette                    21:39.7  6:59 
  107   57 Jack Meyler        12   Wauwatosa East               21:45.3  7:01 
  108   58 Alexander Meyer    11   Menomonee Falls              21:47.1  7:01 
  109      Noah Sullivan      9    Brookfield East              21:47.4  7:01 
  110   59 Kade Lubner        10   Wauwatosa East               21:48.1  7:02 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111      Urban Mich         9    Sussex Hamilton              21:49.5  7:02 
  112      Jack Boschert      9    Marquette                    21:50.1  7:02 
  113      Tyler Vergin       12   Sussex Hamilton              21:56.6  7:04 
  114      Paddy McGartland   10   Marquette                    21:56.9  7:04 
  115      Declan Isakson     10   Marquette                    21:57.1  7:04 
  116      Finn Daily         9    Marquette                    22:00.0  7:05 
  117      John Goetter       9    Germantown                   22:01.5  7:06 
  118      Jonah Miller       10   Germantown                   22:05.3  7:07 
  119      Leo Minton         9    Menomonee Falls              22:06.4  7:07 
  120      Liam Petropoulos   10   Sussex Hamilton              22:06.7  7:07 
  121      Connor Wasserburge 10   Sussex Hamilton              22:08.2  7:08 
  122   60 Lincoln Stuller    10   West Allis Hale              22:09.0  7:08 
  123      Richard Ridgway    10   Brookfield Central           22:11.3  7:09 
  124      Tommy Hughes       9    Marquette                    22:11.9  7:09 
  125      Sam Holton         10   Marquette                    22:11.9  7:09 
  126      Jonah Vetter       9    Brookfield East              22:13.3  7:10 
  127   61 Ryan Pizur         11   Wauwatosa West               22:13.7  7:10 
  128      Daniel Gricunas    10   Marquette                    22:14.7  7:10 
  129      Evan Carpenter     12   Brookfield Central           22:15.4  7:10 
  130      Vyas Karra         9    Sussex Hamilton              22:16.1  7:11 
  131      Junho Chung        11   Brookfield Central           22:20.3  7:12 
  132      Sean Hutchinson    11   Marquette                    22:21.6  7:12 
  133      Kyle Privat        11   Germantown                   22:31.2  7:15 
  134      Henry Ebert        11   Brookfield East              22:33.0  7:16 
  135      Muhammad Muddasir  10   Marquette                    22:35.8  7:17 
  136      Sam Lodes          9    Brookfield Central           22:37.1  7:17 
  137      Teddy Poulos       12   Brookfield East              22:37.9  7:18 
  138      Ben Lyles-Schwar   9    Marquette                    22:40.9  7:19 
  139      Anthony Bordas     9    Marquette                    22:42.1  7:19 
  140      Henry Roemer       9    West Allis Hale              22:44.2  7:20 
  141      Oscar Castaneda    9    Marquette                    22:44.7  7:20 
  142      Charlie Hiller     9    Marquette                    22:46.4  7:20 
  143      Derek Zhang        11   Sussex Hamilton              22:50.6  7:22 
  144      Jonathan Rossi     11   Brookfield Central           22:50.8  7:22 
  145      Noah Rafn          9    Germantown                   22:51.3  7:22 
  146      Simon Deal         10   Wauwatosa East               22:53.0  7:22 
  147      Dylan Knuf         12   Sussex Hamilton              22:53.1  7:22 
  148      Daniyal Ali        9    Brookfield Central           22:53.1  7:22 
  149      Jackson Niebler    10   Sussex Hamilton              22:56.3  7:23 
  150      Robert Pakulski    9    Marquette                    23:00.0  7:25 
  151      Gabriel Salato-Wyk 9    Brookfield East              23:08.0  7:27 
  152   62 Vishisht Khare     12   Wauwatosa West               23:11.0  7:28 
  153      Zachary Stromberg  12   Sussex Hamilton              23:14.4  7:29 
  154      Drew Bengston      10   Germantown                   23:21.2  7:31 
  155      Calvin Michaud     9    Wauwatosa East               23:25.1  7:33 
  156      Joshua Pyatt       9    Menomonee Falls              23:27.5  7:34 
  157      Hayden Lessiter    12   Brookfield Central           23:28.0  7:34 
  158      Gabe Scheper       9    Marquette                    23:35.4  7:36 
  159   63 Yousef Qamhia      11   Wauwatosa West               23:41.8  7:38 
  160      Kai Morgan         11   Wauwatosa East               23:44.2  7:39 
  161      Parker Scaife      9    Menomonee Falls              23:54.3  7:42 
  162      Owen Ziebell       9    Brookfield Central           24:03.1  7:45 
  163      Alec Dayton        11   Germantown                   24:03.8  7:45 
  164      Elijah Tatreau     9    Sussex Hamilton              24:11.3  7:48 
  165      Josiah Neilson     10   Brookfield Central           24:11.4  7:48 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Sean Houghton      9    Sussex Hamilton              24:11.4  7:48 
  167      Nicholas Nelson    9    Sussex Hamilton              24:31.2  7:54 
  168      Lukas Marik        9    Wauwatosa West               24:43.9  7:58 
  169      Colin Hecker       9    Germantown                   25:04.6  8:05 
  170      Christopher Arias- 12   Marquette                    25:10.1  8:07 
  171      Omar Ahmed         9    Brookfield Central           25:22.4  8:10 
  172      Andrew Frazier     12   Wauwatosa West               25:25.4  8:11 
  173      Oliver Fix         9    Marquette                    25:35.0  8:15 
  174      Jackson Wolf       12   Wauwatosa West               26:15.3  8:28 
  175      Cash Brunner       9    Marquette                    26:46.2  8:37 
  176      Preston Vahovick   12   West Allis Hale              27:44.0  8:56 
  177      Jonathon Bonis     9    Brookfield East              27:51.9  8:59 
  178      Christopher Lopez  10   Marquette                    27:52.1  8:59 
  179      Harsh Singh        12   Brookfield East              29:49.6  9:36 
  180      Seth Kuehn         9    Menomonee Falls              29:51.6  9:37 
  181      Sam Wolf           9    Wauwatosa West               33:09.0 10:41 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


